
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 15 40 5 Culafic Jovan19 41 3 Sanchez Sierra Yadier

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

34 76 Total Team
12 25 5 Culafic Jovan
9 15 13 Cupkovic Konstantin
5 14 6 Bjelica Goran
3 35 Total Team
1 7 6 Bjelica Goran
1 4 5 Culafic Jovan
1 3 18 Dokic Tomislav
4 62 Total Team
2 11 5 Culafic Jovan
1 12 12 Podrascanin Marko
1 6 9 Suljagic Luka

20 Total Team
61 173 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

43 74 Total Team
16 23 3 Sanchez Sierra Yadier
14 23 5 Juantorena Portuondo
7 13 11 Sanchez Bozhuleva Michael
8 43 Total Team
3 10 16 Simon Aties Roberlandy
2 9 10 De la Torre Morell David
1 8 3 Sanchez Sierra Yadier
7 74 Total Team
3 16 1 Camejo Durruthy Oriol
2 10 3 Sanchez Sierra Yadier
1 16 10 De la Torre Morell David

17 Total Team
75 191 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

SCG • Serbia Montenegro 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Bagaric Marko
3 Terzic Milos
5 Culafic Jovan
6 Bjelica Goran
7 Bojkovic Darko
9 Suljagic Luka

11 Bojovic Mladen
12 Podrascanin Marko
13 Cupkovic Konstantin
14 Vemic Milos
16 Ilic IvanL
18 Dokic Tomislav

L L L

15
6

2
1
3
9

5

Coach:
Assistant:

Zarkovic  Milan
Djordjevic  Drag

CUB • Cuba 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Camejo Durruthy Oriol
3 Sanchez Sierra Yadier
4 Sanchez Salgado Jorge LuisL
5 Juantorena Portuondo Osmany
6 Ruiz Rodriguez Pedro
8 Delgado Gonzalez Raydel
9 Lopez Fernandez Pedro

10 De la Torre Morell David
11 Sanchez Bozhuleva Michael
12 Iznaga Ortiz Pedro
16 Simon Aties Roberlandy
17 Jurquin Despaigne Rolando

L L L

5
19

15

5
8

6

Coach:
Assistant:

Lawrence Garcia Ramo
Espinosa Yanez Manue

Referees: Akihiko Tano (JPN) & Gerd Sycha (GER)

CUB
SCG 0

3 25
22

25
21

25
18

75
61

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:24 0:22 1:08

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

14 2,00008/08/2005
Visakhapatnam
Port Turst Rajiv Gandhi AC Stadium

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 16:14  Total: 1:14
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2005 FIVB Men's U21 World Championship India
Pool A


